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100 Rana

la giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

MONSELICE, Martedi 07/07/2015 ore 18:25
Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

COLLOT LUCA

MENTA MARCO
VIANELLO MATTIA
QALLIU MATIAS
COSTANTIN DAVIDE
MENIN ALBERTO
MALIJEVIC MICHELE
BENOMAR SAMI
CATTELAN LORENZO
GAZZIERO FILIPPO
NOVELLO GIULIO

DE MENEGHI FILIPPO
BARBATO GIULIO
ZANNONI RICCARDO
CHIAVEGATO LORENZO
MESSA ALBERTO
CAVASIN FEDERICO
CAMILOTTO ALBERTO
ZANON ALVISE
SARTORI CARLO ALBERTO
PAULON MANUEL
FASSINA FILIPPO
BORIERO ALBERTO
COMUNELLO ANGELO
SCARTOZZONI ANDREA
D'ANCONA NICOLA
MARAN GUIDO

BENIN MARCO
VISENTIN RICCARDO
FABRIS MATTIA
GHEORGHE ROBERT CATALIN
SCHIBOTTO MATTEO
LANCERINI JOSE'
COVOLO RICCARDO
CAROLLO RICCARDO
GIGANTE MIRCO

ZARA PIETRO
BARRIVIERA EDOARDO
FERRONATO GIACOMO
BONAVIGO KEVIN
SCATTOLON SAMUELE
FURLAN MATTIA
VIOTTO ALESSANDRO
CARLI LUCA

BALDIN GIUSEPPE EDOARDO
ROSSI EDOARDO
TARZARIOL MARCO
CENCI ENRICO

ROCCO GIOSUE!
COLAVITTI MIRKO
ZORNETTA ROCCO
IOVINE STEFANO

Serie

Anno
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Foglion. 1
08/07/2015

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Societa

RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
PADOVANUOTO

AMATORI N. CASALE DI S.
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
STILE LIBERO

MONTENUOTO

SPORTING CLUB NOALE

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD ARCA NUOTO
AQUAPOLIS

SPORT MANAGEMENT

PIAVE NUOTO

RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

RIVIERA NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
LEOSPORT

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

TEAM PADOVA

SPORTING CLUB NOALE

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
TEAM EUGANEO

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
ROVIGONUOTO

ANTARES NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
css

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

TEAM EUGANEO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SPORTING CLUB NOALE

Tempo Pti

01:16.03
01:18.25
01:18.54
01:19.32
01:19.35
01:20.11
01:20.82
01:21.16
01:21.53
01:21.72
01:22.99
01:23.08
01:23.68
01:23.92
01:24.39
01:24.45
01:24.47
01:24.67
01:24.76
01:24.93
01:25.15
01:25.78
01:25.81
01:25.96
01:26.10
01:26.48
01:26.60
01:26.77
01:26.89
01:26.96
01:27.27
01:27.68
01:27.98
01:27.98
01:28.08
01:28.29
01:28.42
01:28.63
01:28.71
01:28.79
01:29.00
01:29.00
01:29.39
01:29.48
01:29.90
01:30.26
01:30.42
01:30.49
01:30.77
01:30.88
01:31.32
01:31.58
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la giornata Campionati Regionali Esordienti A
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

AMBROSI FEDERICO
BUSATTA CESARE
VIANELLO LEONARDO
RAGAZZO GIACOMO
VISENTIN RICCARDO
GRAZIAN RICCARDO
MIOTTO LORENZO
BOTTERO ALBERTO
GIACOMELLO MATTEO
PEDRIOLI GABRIELE
BOLZONELLA LEONARDO
VANIN SAMUELE

2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002

AMATORI N. CASALE DI S.
ASD ARCA NUOTO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.
GABBIANO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS
PIAVE NUOTO

SPORTING CLUB NOALE
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
LEOSPORT

SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

Foglio n. 2
08/07/2015

01:32.00
01:32.02
01:32.12
01:32.17
01:32.44
01:32.58
01:32.58
01:33.12
01:33.77
01:34.45
01:38.52
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